

(in which College credit was given)

COURSES IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION/IN WHICH CHANGES WERE MADE --

51. Changed to #36
Changed to 3 hours credit instead of 2 hours
Changed from junior to sophomore year
52. Changed to #37
Changed from junior to freshman year
53. Omitted
54. Omitted
55. Changed from 2 to 3 hours credit
Changed from "one hour lecture, 2 hours practice per week"
to "three hours lecture per week".
56. Changed to M94 (Education)
57. Changed from 2 to 3 hours credit
58. Omitted
59. Omitted